PROVINCE WIDE BUSINESSES OFFERING DISCOUNTS FOR FOSTER PARENTS

Please take advantage of a few of the discounts for Foster Families available with your membership card and I.D.

Business
The Brick
The Brick
2nd Time Around

Gene's Sport's Excellence

The Brick

Costco

Cozy Cradles
Damara Day Spa
Kids Clothing Cottage
Once Upon A Child
Kids Trading Company
Maha Yoga
Massage Therapist
Pet Depot

Simpli Dental

The Brick

Trino's Men's Wear
Cheesetoast
Costco

End of the Roll
Horse Drawn Rides
Once Upon A Child
Once Upon A Child
Plato's Closet

The Brick

Thirty One Gifts

Address
10 Chester Rd
2731 Hwy 4 N
30 13th St W
48 10 St E
1403 Central Ave
2110 Anaquod Road
178 University Park Dr.
1919 Saskatchewan Dr.
Rochdale Blvd
2779 Avonhurst Drive
4621 Rae Street

3643 Sherwood Drive

340 McCarthy Blvd N
108 Victoria Ave

2770 Victoria Ave East
2445 Quance Street
2410 22nd Street West
115 Marquis Dr

402 44th Street East

331 105 Street East
#17A 15 Worobetz Place
331A 105 Street East
2035 1st Ave N

City
Moose Jaw

North Battleford

Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Province Wide

Phone
306-692-9520
306-446-3433
306-960-3644
306-764-1311
306-763-1775
306-271-0912
306-789-5422
306-775-2511
306-352-4777
306-721-9339
306-586-1336
306-529-3748
306-205-6553
306-543-7387
306-520-4473
306-271-4400
306-522-4667
306-382-7770
306-933-4262
306-683-3600
306-373-0754
306-979-6822
306-954-6822
306-974-3900
306-244-1400
vcparent@sasktel.net

Discount
contact for discount
contact for discount
15% off
20% off regular items
contact for discount
$10 gift card mailed out with new memberships
10% off
10% off services and products
15%-25% off
10% off
10% off regular priced items
10 % off
S5 off of any service
10% off total bill
Free initial exam and xrays, free annual exam
contact for discount
15% off all merchandise
10% off purchase
$10 gift card mailed out with new memberships
10% off purchases
$30 for 15 minute ride- as many fit in Carriage
10% off any purchase
10% off any purchase
10% off any purchase
contact for discount (North location only)
www.mythirtyone.ca/vicsbags or

www.mythirtyone.ca/2625188
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