	PROVINCE WIDE			
Please take advantage of a few of the discounts for Foster Families available with your membership card and I.D.				
Business	Address	City	Phone	Discount
The Brick	10 Chester Rd	Moose Jaw	306-692-9520	contact for discount
The Brick	2731 Hwy 4 N	North Battleford	306-446-3433	contact for discount
2nd Time Around	30 13th St W	Prince Albert	306-960-3644	15% off
Gene's Sport's Excellence	48 10 St E	Prince Albert	306-764-1311	20% off regular items
The Brick	1403 Central Ave	Prince Albert	306-763-1775	contact for discount
Costco	2110 Anaquod Road	Regina	306-271-0912	\$10 gift card mailed out with new memberships
Cozy Cradles	178 University Park Dr.	Regina	306-789-5422	10% off
Damara Day Spa	1919 Saskatchewan Dr.	Regina	306-775-2511	10% off services and products
Kids Clothing Cottage	Rochdale Blvd	Regina	306-352-4777	15%-25% off
Once Upon A Child	2779 Avonhurst Drive	Regina	306-721-9339	10% off
Kids Trading Company	4621 Rae Street	Regina	306-586-1336	10% off regular priced items
Maha Yoga	3643 Sherwood Drive	Regina	306-529-3748	10 % off
Massage Therapist		Regina	306-205-6553	\$5 off of any service
Pet Depot	340 McCarthy Blvd N	Regina	306-543-7387	10% off total bill
Simpli Dental	108 Victoria Ave	Regina	306-520-4473	Free initial exam and xrays, free annual exam
The Brick	2770 Victoria Ave East	Regina	306-271-4400	contact for discount
Trino's Men's Wear	2445 Quance Street	Regina	306-522-4667	15% off all merchandise
Cheesetoast	2410 22nd Street West	Saskatoon	306-382-7770	10% off purchase
Costco	115 Marquis Dr	Saskatoon	306-933-4262	\$10 gift card mailed out with new memberships
End of the Roll	402 44th Street East	Saskatoon	306-683-3600	10% off purchases
Horse Drawn Rides		Saskatoon	306-373-0754	\$30 for 15 minute ride- as many fit in Carriage
Once Upon A Child	331 105 Street East	Saskatoon	306-979-6822	10% off any purchase
Once Upon A Child	#17A 15 Worobetz Place	Saskatoon	306-954-6822	10% off any purchase
Plato's Closet	331A 105 Street East	Saskatoon	306-974-3900	10% off any purchase
Γhe Brick	2035 1st Ave N	Saskatoon	306-244-1400	contact for discount (North location only)
Thirty One Gifts		Province Wide	vcparent@sasktel.net	www.mythirtyone.ca/vicsbags or
				www.mythirtyone.ca/2625188